                       Analog/SSI Output
Measuring parameters
Operation conditions
Mounting and attachment
Electrical characteristics
Structure and Housing
A

Stroke
Ordering Information
Analog/SSI Output
A
n
alo
g
/S
S
I O
u
tp
u
t
Analog Output type
SSI Output type
  0 = positive  1 = negative
MAX-RS Model
MAGNET TYPE
Aviation connector
D60 = 6 pin analog output connector
Waterproof cable: (unit m)
S_ _ = standard cable + cable length
T_ _ = high temperature cable + cable length
CONNECT TYPE
50-4500mm in 5mm step
 A10    =Current output 4~20mA
A11     =Current output 20~4mA
V10     =Voltage output 0~10V
V11     =Voltage output 10~0V
Output Signal
OUTPUT DIRECTION
RESOLUTION
OUTPUT FORMAT
       1G = 25 bit Gary  1B = 25 bit binary
2G = 24 bit Gary  2B = 24 bit binary
3G  = 26 bit Gary 3B = 26 bit binary
MAGNET TYPE
F = float magnet
V = sliding magnet
STROKE LENGTH
50 to 4500 mm in 5mm step
Aviation connector
D70 = 7 pin SSI output connector
Waterproof cable: (unit m)
S_ _ = standard cable + cable length
T_ _ = high temperature cable + cable length
CONNECT TYPE
F = float magnet
V = sliding magnet
STROKE LENGTH 2 = 0.002mm  5 = 0.02mm
3 = 0.005mm  6 = 0.05mm
4 = 0.01mm    7 = 0.1mm